Position

Assistant District Manager

Financial Manager

Administrative Manager

District Manager

Assistant Financial Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$79,272

$65,553

$54,913

$42,894

$23,357



