	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant District Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$79,272
2.	Financial Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$65,553
3.	Administrative Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$54,913
4.	District Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$42,894
5.	Assistant Financial Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$23,357